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P/N: FJ5G4LCLC-XX

REV DATE

MODIFICATION

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, LC-LC, 50/125 OM4 Aqua Multimode
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CONNECTOR A: LC/PC M/M BOOT: WHITE, YELLOW CONNECTOR
A: LC/PC M/M BOOT: WHITE, YELLOW
CABLE TYPE: DUPLEX MULTI-MODE 50/125uM OM4 INDOOR 2.0mm
LENGTH: TBD
JACKET COLOR: AQUA (Pantone Code 325C)
INSERTION LOSS(IL): <0.30dB
RETURN LOSS(RL): SPC2.45dB  MM=.23dB
UPC=.50dB
APC=.60dB

. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20 CENTIGRATE to +85 CENTIGRATE
. STORAGE TEMPERATURE: -40 CENTIGRATE to +85 CENTIGRATE
. PACKING: EACH CABLE PACKED IN A
HOT-SEALED POLYBAG, TEST DATA KEEP IN BAG
. STANDARDS: TIA/EIA-568C.3-1 ,BELLCORE GR-409
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PART NO.

FJ5G4LCLC-XX

DESCRIPTION

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, LC-LC, 50/125 OM4 Aqua

Multimode Duplex
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